Australian Small Equine Association

Name

CHAWTON ANGEL

CHAWTON BLISS

CHAWTON CHERUB

CHAWTON CUPID

CHAWTON GREMLINE

CHAWTON SPRITE

Equine Registry

DoB

1966

Nov-1965

1963

1964

1961

1967

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

Gelding

Offspring
Reg Sire
3 COED COCH SERAPH
4 CHAWTON GLYNDWR
1 COED COCH SERAPH
2 COED COCH SERAPH
5 COED COCH SERAPH
G1025 | COED COCH SERAPH
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COED COCH SALI (1960)

Damsire

COED COCH PROFFWYD
COED COCH PROFFWYD
COED COCH PROFFWYD
COED COCH PROFFWYD
COED COCH PROFFWYD

COED COCH PROFFWYD

https:/lequineregistry.net



